Sr

10

1"

12

Questions

The non-communicable disease is called:

The L.C.M. of two number is 12 times their H.C.F. the sum of the H,C,M, and L,C,M, is 403 .
if one number is 93 then the other number is

The time taken by the sun to revolve around the center of our galaxy is

Which of the following layer make radio transmission possible?

If an igneous rock cuts across a sedimentary rock, we known that the igneous rock is

Human population growth is greatest in developing countries because:

Which of the following enzymes bring about hydrolysis of fats?

A local garbage disposal company increased its profitability even though it reduced its prices
in order to attract new customers. This was made possible through the use of automated
trucks, thereby reducing the number of workers needed per truck. The company also
switched from a concentration on household hauling to a concentration on commercial
hauling. As a result of its experience, company management planned to replace all their old
trucks and increase the overall size of the truck fleet, doubling hauling capacity.

The company's plan as outlined above, takes into consideration each of the following

except:

Question Image

The average of 7 consecutive numbers is 33. The largest of these numbers is:

A man spends 35% of his income on house rent, 75% of the remaining on other items. What
percentage of income does he save?

Question Image

Answers Choice

Endemic
Acute
Chronic
innate

134
124
128
110

50 mn years

100 mn years
250 mn years
365 mn years

. Troposphere
. Lonosphere
. Mesosphere
. Stratosphere

DOUP DOWmP TOWP» DOWP

A. older than the sedimentary rock
B. younger than the sedimentary
rock

C. the same age as the sedimentary
rock

D. a minimum of 1.3 million years old

A. The birth rate high in developing
countries

B. The death rate high in developing
countries

C. Much of population has already
reached the child bearing age

D. Most of the world's population
lives in industrialized countries

A. urease
B. zymase
C. maltase
D. lipase

A. Commercial clients have more
potential than household customers.
B. The demand for garbage removal
services is sensitive to price.

C. Demand for garbage removal
services would increase in the future.
D. Doubling of capacity would not
encessitate; a substantial increase in
the work force.

E. Doubling of capacity would not
cause bottlenecks, leading to a
decrease in productivity.

.60
.90
105
120

36
33
30
28

16.25
34.50
48.75
None of these

a &gt; 4V3

a &gt; 8
a=4\3

43 &lt; a &lt; 8

1> 0O0®mP» UOWr DOWF DOmP

60



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

The average of two numbers is 62. If 2 is added to the smaller number, the ratio between the
numbers becomes 1 : 2. The smaller number is

The discipline which deal with the understanding and treatment of mental health is called:

The product of two numbers is 120. The sum of their squares in 289. The sum of the two
numbers is

The number of satellite orbiting around the planet mars is

Our sun is classified as

Question Image

All Alkali mental react with water to form:

The director of the customs service suggested that customs taxes on automobiles not be
reduced as planned by the government because of the high incidence of traffic accidents
last year.

Which of the above statements weakens the argument above ?

1. Although the traffic accident rate last year was high, it was not appreciably higher
than previous years and anyway, compulsory insurance covered most physical
damage to automobiles and property.

2. A Commerce Department report showed that the demand for automobiles was
highly inelastic. That is, as dealers lowered their prices, sales did not increase
appreciably.

3. A study by the Economics Department at Classics University found that most
traffic accidents had been caused by human error although it also concluded that an
inadequate road network contributed to at least 40 percent of passenger injuries.

om

W >

moow»

OW» UOwWP UOUP UOUP U0m

30
84

. Clinical psychology
. Psychoanalysis
. Psychiatry

20

169

. None of these

1

5
14

A Blue gaint

Supernova
None of these

40<sup>o0</sup>
60<sup>o</sup>

. 30<sup>o</sup>
. Oxidase
. Peroxides

. Hyper oxides

. I, but not Il and &nbsp;not ll.

. land Ill, but not II.
. lland lll, but not I.
1, lland Il



