

CSS General Abilities Online Entry Test

_		
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The non-communicable disease is called:	A. Endemic B. Acute C. Chronic D. innate
2	The L.C.M. of two number is 12 times their H.C.F. the sum of the H,C,M, and L,C,M, is 403 . if one number is 93 then the other number is	A. 134 B. 124 C. 128 D. 110
3	The time taken by the sun to revolve around the center of our galaxy is	A. 50 mn years B. 100 mn years C. 250 mn years D. 365 mn years
4	Which of the following layer make radio transmission possible?	A. Troposphere B. Lonosphere C. Mesosphere D. Stratosphere
5	If an igneous rock cuts across a sedimentary rock, we known that the igneous rock is	A. older than the sedimentary rock B. younger than the sedimentary rock C. the same age as the sedimentary rock D. a minimum of 1.3 million years old
6	Human population growth is greatest in developing countries because:	A. The birth rate high in developing countries B. The death rate high in developing countries C. Much of population has already reached the child bearing age D. Most of the world's population lives in industrialized countries
7	Which of the following enzymes bring about hydrolysis of fats?	A. urease B. zymase C. maltase D. lipase
8	A local garbage disposal company increased its profitability even though it reduced its prices in order to attract new customers. This was made possible through the use of automated trucks, thereby reducing the number of workers needed per truck. The company also switched from a concentration on household hauling to a concentration on commercial hauling. As a result of its experience, company management planned to replace all their old trucks and increase the overall size of the truck fleet, doubling hauling capacity. The company's plan as outlined above, takes into consideration each of the following except:	A. Commercial clients have more potential than household customers. B. The demand for garbage removal services is sensitive to price. C. Demand for garbage removal services would increase in the future. D. Doubling of capacity would not encessitate; a substantial increase in the work force. E. Doubling of capacity would not cause bottlenecks, leading to a decrease in productivity.
9	Question Image	A. 60 B. 90 C. 105 D. 120
10	The average of 7 consecutive numbers is 33. The largest of these numbers is:	A. 36 B. 33 C. 30 D. 28
11	A man spends 35% of his income on house rent, 75% of the remaining on other items. What percentage of income does he save?	A. 16.25 B. 34.50 C. 48.75 D. None of these
12	Question Image	A. a > $4\sqrt{3}$ B. a > 8 C. a = $4\sqrt{3}$ D. $4\sqrt{3}$ < a < 8
		A. 60

13	I he average of two numbers is 62. If 2 is added to the smaller number, the ratio between the numbers becomes 1 : 2. The smaller number is	B. 30 C. 84 D. 40
14	The discipline which deal with the understanding and treatment of mental health is called:	A. Applied psychology B. Clinical psychology C. Psychoanalysis D. Psychiatry
15	The product of two numbers is 120. The sum of their squares in 289. The sum of the two numbers is	A. 20 B. 23 C. 169 D. None of these
16	The number of satellite orbiting around the planet mars is	A. 1 B. 2 C. 5 D. 14
17	Our sun is classified as	A. A Blue gaint B. A Yellow dwarf C. Supernova D. None of these
18	Question Image	A. 40 ^o B. 60 ^o C. 30 ^o D. 20 ^o
19	All Alkali mental react with water to form:	A. Oxidase B. Peroxides C. Hydroxides D. Hyper oxides
20	The director of the customs service suggested that customs taxes on automobiles not be reduced as planned by the government because of the high incidence of traffic accidents last year. Which of the above statements weakens the argument above? 1. Although the traffic accident rate last year was high, it was not appreciably higher than previous years and anyway, compulsory insurance covered most physical damage to automobiles and property. 2. A Commerce Department report showed that the demand for automobiles was highly inelastic. That is, as dealers lowered their prices, sales did not increase appreciably. 3. A study by the Economics Department at Classics University found that most traffic accidents had been caused by human error although it also concluded that an inadequate road network contributed to at least 40 percent of passenger injuries.	A. I, but not II and not III. B. II, but not I and not III. C. I and III, but not II. D. II and III, but not I. E. I, II and III.